Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which laws are definite and universal

Which laws are framed by parliament

Which economist introduced economics as a science for the first time

Which book is named "Bible of Capitalism"

Which economist said that abundance of definitions has pressed the neck of economics

Who did give economics the status of positive science

Who did write the book named "General theory of employment, interest and money"

Who said that economics is science of unlimited wants and limited means

Who is father of economics

Economics is concerned with the attainment of material requisites

To which area of England Adam Smith belonged

In which year Kenyens wrote his book "General theory of employment, interest and money

Who said that economics has the place of intellectual religion

Who said that you can not become good citizen if you have no economist with you

When was professor Robbins book "Nature and importance of economics" written

Answers Choice

Economic laws
Moral laws
State laws
Scientific laws

oowm»

. State laws

. Moral laws

. Economic laws
. Scientific laws

Adam Smith
Robbins
Marshall
Pigou

Wealth of nations

Das capital

C. Principles of economics

D. General theory of employment,
interest and money

®> DOWr DOW>

A. Adam Smith
. Robbins
Keynes
Pigou

. Marshall
Robbins
Cannon
Pareto

. Marshall
Pigou
Adam Smith
Keynes

DOWm» TOowP 00O

Adam Smith
Marshall
Pigou
Robbins

oowm»

Marshall
Malthus
Adam smith
Cannon

Robbins
Marshall
Pareto
Senior

Wales
Scotland
Ireland
London

1929
1931
1934
1936

DOomP» DOWP DOWP DOmP

Cannon
Pigou
Durban
Robbins

oowm»

Marshall
Pigou
Keynes
Voton

oowm»

1915
1932
1934

10w



D. 193/



