

Principles of Economics Icom Part 1 English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which laws are definite and universal	A. Economic laws B. Moral laws C. State laws D. Scientific laws
2	Which laws are framed by parliament	A. State laws B. Moral laws C. Economic laws D. Scientific laws
3	Which economist introduced economics as a science for the first time	A. Adam Smith B. Robbins C. Marshall D. Pigou
4	Which book is named "Bible of Capitalism"	A. Wealth of nations B. Das capital C. Principles of economics D. General theory of employment, interest and money
5	Which economist said that abundance of definitions has pressed the neck of economics	A. Adam Smith B. Robbins C. Keynes D. Pigou
6	Who did give economics the status of positive science	A. Marshall B. Robbins C. Cannon D. Pareto
7	Who did write the book named "General theory of employment, interest and money"	A. Marshall B. Pigou C. Adam Smith D. Keynes
8	Who said that economics is science of unlimited wants and limited means	A. Adam Smith B. Marshall C. Pigou D. Robbins
9	Who is father of economics	A. Marshall B. Malthus C. Adam smith D. Cannon
10	Economics is concerned with the attainment of material requisites	A. Robbins B. Marshall C. Pareto D. Senior
11	To which area of England Adam Smith belonged	A. Wales B. Scotland C. Ireland D. London
12	In which year Kenyens wrote his book "General theory of employment, interest and money	A. 1929 B. 1931 C. 1934 D. 1936
13	Who said that economics has the place of intellectual religion	A. Cannon B. Pigou C. Durban D. Robbins
14	Who said that you can not become good citizen if you have no economist with you	A. Marshall B. Pigou C. Keynes D. Voton
15	When was professor Robbins book "Nature and importance of economics" written	A. 1915 B. 1932 C. 1934